
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

No.

64

210

197

151

888

10

88

172

107

99

58

82

41

82

44a

68

85

21

11

92

32

73

271

902

196

250

7

110

62

623

8

80

114

515

6

116

72

23

Name

Frank mikael Pedersen

Robert Petersen

Frederik Lyngholm

peder vad

Jan Møller Poulsen

jacob jæger

Christian Sebell Steensen

Brian Jensen

Jerry Skovgaard

Lasse Toft

Ricard Bottne

Torben Mikkelsen

Aurore Milton

Morten Overgaard

Rasmus Vendelbo

Allan Dahl

mikkel bjerg

Glenn Jönsson

Thomas Hansen

mikkel faartoft

Peter Nilsson

Kristian Printz

Bo Pedersen

Mads Gade

Kenneth lyngholm

Harly Bregendahl

Lars olesen

Danny Lambrecht

Tony Lauesen

Lasse Gilbro

Andreas Hägg

Bo Kristoffersen

Christian Dencker

Jonas Husted

Rene Jakobsen

Stig Helmer Jensen

Oskar Jonsson

Bo Nielsen

Class

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

NC1000

Pro Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Pro Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Supersport

Superbike

Superbike

Supersport

Best Tm

1:07.652

1:08.223

1:08.557

1:08.633

1:08.762

1:09.037

1:09.108

1:09.255

1:09.581

1:09.669

1:09.723

1:09.756

1:09.774

1:09.918

1:10.016

1:10.105

1:10.118

1:10.222

1:10.500

1:10.595

1:10.677

1:11.108

1:11.124

1:11.134

1:11.157

1:11.296

1:11.420

1:11.478

1:11.815

1:11.903

1:12.282

1:12.611

1:12.778

1:12.889

1:13.758

1:13.781

1:15.578

1:18.360

Diff

0.571

0.905

0.981

1.110

1.385

1.456

1.603

1.929

2.017

2.071

2.104

2.122

2.266

2.364

2.453

2.466

2.570

2.848

2.943

3.025

3.456

3.472

3.482

3.505

3.644

3.768

3.826

4.163

4.251

4.630

4.959

5.126

5.237

6.106

6.129

7.926

10.708

Gap

0.571

0.334

0.076

0.129

0.275

0.071

0.147

0.326

0.088

0.054

0.033

0.018

0.144

0.098

0.089

0.013

0.104

0.278

0.095

0.082

0.431

0.016

0.010

0.023

0.139

0.124

0.058

0.337

0.088

0.379

0.329

0.167

0.111

0.869

0.023

1.797

2.782

Best Speed

110.152

109.230

108.698

108.578

108.374

107.942

107.831

107.602

107.098

106.963

106.880

106.830

106.802

106.582

106.433

106.298

106.278

106.121

105.702

105.560

105.437

104.798

104.775

104.760

104.726

104.522

104.341

104.256

103.767

103.640

103.096

102.629

102.394

102.238

101.033

101.002

98.600

95.100

In Lap

3

5

3

3

4

2

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

5

2

2

2

3

2

2

3

4

4

5

5

4

5

3

2

4

4

4

2

2

2

4

1

2nd Best

1:08.365

1:08.278

1:09.641

1:08.695

1:10.093

1:11.000

1:09.698

1:10.034

1:10.277

1:09.736

1:10.624

1:10.985

1:10.765

1:10.241

1:10.146

1:10.726

1:10.226

1:10.693

1:10.583

1:11.078

1:11.251

1:11.578

1:11.177

1:12.139

1:11.536

1:12.213

1:12.001

1:11.847

1:13.254

1:11.924

1:13.415

1:13.245

1:13.776

1:12.938

1:14.401

1:13.831

1:15.652

2nd Lap

2

4

2

5

2

1

3

2

5

2

5

3

1

4

4

3

3

3

4

4

1

1

2

3

3

4

3

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

1

3

3

0

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

02 Fredag

Red 1240-1300

Practice started at 12:42:00

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/9/2013 12:40


